Campol
ACARNE DAVIDE
ALECCI SALVATORE
ALEMANNI GIORGIO
ALVINO GIAMPIERO
AMATI PAOLO
AMBROSETTI MARCO
ANDREOLI CLAUDIO
ANESA STEFANO
ANGELINI FEDERICO
ANGIONI MARIA

ANTIQUARIO MASSIMILIANO

ARGENTIN FABIO
ARMANDO FABRIZIO
ARTIOLI GIORGIO
ARVONIO DOMENICO
ASSISI FABIO
BACUZZI CRISTIANO
BALLABIO DAVIDE
BALLERINI LEONARDO
BARAVALLE ROBERTO
BARGELLINI DAVIDE
BARONI MASSIMILANO
BARSI ROBERTO
BASSO DANILO
BASSO LUCA
BATTAINI MARCO
BELCASTRO DANIELE
BELLOTTI ALESSANDRO
BELOTTI MASSIMO
BELTRAMI DIEGO
BELTRAMI ROBERTO
BENEDETTO PAOLO
BERGAMINI LUCA
BERNARDI LORENZA
BERNARDON FULVIO
BERNASCONI FERMO
BERTASI MANOLO
BERTI EMILIO
BERTOLETTI GIORGIO
BETTANTI ALBERTO
BETTELLA STEFANO
BIAGIOTTI MANUEL
BIANCHI FULVIO
BIANCHI VALTER
BOLCATO ALBERTO

Cam

M1
S4
M6
M1
M2
S3
M1
M2
M2
S4
S3
M2
S4
S4
S4
S3
M1
S4
EL
M1
EL
S4
M1

M1
M1

M1
S4
S3
M2
M4
M1
S4
M1
S4
S3
S3
M2
S4
S4
EL
S4
M2
M1

X2010 03/06/2010

Campo4
ASD VIRTUS ACQUI
MULTISPORT CATANIA ASD
ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO TRIATHLON
ASD ZENA TRI TEAM
ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO TRIATHLON
VARESE TRIATHLON ASD
TRIATHLON CREMONA STRADIVARI SSD RL
STEEL TRIATHLON ASD
ASD SPEZIA TRIATHLON
AS TORINO 3
FRIESIAN TEAM
ATHLETIC RUNNER CLIMBER ASD
CUNEO TRIATHLON
STEEL TRIATHLON ASD
ASD LUINO TRIATHLON
ALBA TRIATHLON
STEEL TRIATHLON ASD
A TEAM TRIATHLON ASD
TRIATHLON CREMONA STRADIVARI SSD RL
ALBA TRIATHLON
TRIATHLON CREMONA STRADIVARI SSD RL
KINO MANA ASD
AS TORINO 3
ASD TRIATHLON SAVONA
ALBA TRIATHLON
ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO TRIATHLON
POL. DIL. IRONLARIO TRIATHLON CLUB
ALBA TRIATHLON
AS FREEZONE
C.U.S. PARMA ASD
ASD TRIATHLON SAVONA
PEPERONCINO TRIATHLON TEAM ASD
STEEL TRIATHLON ASD
CLUB NAUTICO MILANESE
AS TORINO 3
A TEAM TRIATHLON ASD
G.S. BARDOLINO
C.U.S. UDINE ASD
STEEL TRIATHLON ASD
PRO PATRIA MILANQ SRL SSD
ASTORINO 3
SURFING SHOP SPORT PROMOTION ASD
A TEAM TRIATHLON ASD
A TEAM TRIATHLON ASD
IRONBIELLA TRIATHLON
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Campol
BONALUMI ALESSANDRO
BONARDI MASSIMO
BONGIOVANNI ROBERTO
BONIFACINO MATTEO
BORDEGARI FRANCESCO
BORDIGA CLAUDIA
BORGARINO MATTIA

BORGONOVO FRANCESCO

BORGONOVO MAURIZIO
BORIO FEDERICO
BOTTIGELLI PAOLA
BRAGGIO ALESSANDRO
BRAGUTI DINA
BRANDONE GIAN LUIGI
BRAZIOLI PAOLA
BRUNATI ROBERTA
BRUNO MARCO
BRUSCHI MAURIZIO
BUONUOMO GABRIELE
BUTERA MASSIMO
CADIERE ROBERT
CAGGIATI LUISA
CALCIA IVAN
CALVANESE IVAN
CAMOZZI PIETRO
CAMPANA IVANO
CANCELLI BRUNA
CANCILLA MAURIZIO
CANE DIEGO

CAPPON RICCARDO
CAPRA MANUELA
CAPRA MASSIMILIANO
CARBOLLI GIANPIETRO
CARBONE FULVIO
CAROSI SASHA
CARRATTA ANDREA
CARTA VALENTINA

CARTAGENOVA FEDERICO

CARU' ADRIANO
CASAGRANDE GIUSEPPE
CASIRAGHI LUCA
CATAUDELLA FEDERICA
CATUFI FABIO
CAVAGLIA" MARCO
CAVALLERO PER MARIO

Cam

S4
S4
M2

S4
EL
M1
S4
M4
S2
M2
M1
EL
S3
S4
S4
M1
M2
S2
S4
M4
S3
S3
S2
S3
S3
M3
S4
S3
S4
S3
S4
S4
M2
S2
S2
EL
S4
M2
S4
M3
S4
M2

M1

X2010 03/06/2010

Campo4
EUROPA SPORTING CLUB SRL SSD BRESCIA
AS FREEZONE
ALBA TRIATHLON
AS TORINO 3
STEEL TRIATHLON ASD
PEPERONCINO TRIATHLON TEAM ASD
C.U.S. PARMA ASD
STEEL TRIATHLON ASD
TRIATHLON TEAM BRIANZA
AS TORINO 3
ATHLETIC RUNNER CLIMBER ASD
ASD TRIATHLON SAVONA
ASD FORHANS TEAM
ASD VIRTUS ACQUI
TRIATHLON TEAM BRIANZA
TRIATHLON CREMONA STRADIVARI SSD RL
RIVIERA TRIATHLON 1992 ASD
ASD TRIATHLON PAVESE
CUNEO TRIATHLON

TOULON TRIATHLON

COLLI CICLI VELO SPORT CARPI ASD
PEPERONCINO TRIATHLON TEAM ASD
STEEL TRIATHLON ASD

ASD TRIATHLON SAVONA

SAI FRECCE BIANCHE ASD
INTERNATIONAL 3 SPORT

ASTORINO 3

ALBA TRIATHLON

TRIATHLON NOVARA ASD

ASTORINO 3

PEPERONCINO TRIATHLON TEAM ASD
STEEL TRIATHLON ASD

ASD TRIATHLON SAVONA

CARLO POLETTI ASD

STEEL TRIATHLON ASD

TRIATHLON CREMONA STRADIVARI SSD RL
SAl FRECCE BIANCHE ASD

ATHLETIC RUNNER CLIMBER ASD

ASD ZENA TRI TEAM

CLUB NAUTICO MILANESE

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO TRIATHLON
U.C. SANGIULIANESE

ASTORINO 3

ALBA TRIATHLON
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Campol
CAVALLONI FABIO
CAVINA MASSIMO

CHENEVIER GIUNIA CAMILLA

CHIEREGATO MAURIZIO
CHIEREGATO RAFFAELE

CHIEROTTI CARLO MARIO

CHIOLA ROBERTO
CHURCH GENEVIEVE
CIAPPA FRANCESCO
CIBIN MONICA
CICERO GIAMPIERO
CIOCCA MARCO
CIRAVEGNA ERNESTO
CISCATO DANILO
CLERICI DAVIDE
COBETTO LUCA
COLOMBI FABIO
COLOSI MARTINO
COMIOTTO MAURIZIO

COMIZZOLI PIERANTONIO

COMMONE LUCIANO
CONDORELLI SANTO
CONTU CARLO
CORTI DAVIDE
COSTA FABIO
COSTANTINI MAURIZIO
COTTI GIORGIO
CRIPPA VERONICA
CUSUMANO DARIO
DACCO' ALESSIO
DAGNINO EMILIANO
DALIA PAOLO

DAVI ALESSANDRO
DAVITE STEFANO

DE CARLI ELIO

DEL BONO CLAUDIO
DI PAOLO MASSIMO
DI PRIMA MASSIMO
DIANA STEFANO
DIOGUARDI SALVATORE
DROCCO NICOLA
DUTTO NICOLA
EMANUELE STEFANO
EMANUELLI ANGELA
ERBI BOZZI FLAVIO

Cam

M2
S4

S2

M2
M2
M2
M2
M2

EL
M2
M5
M1
S4
M1
M2
S2
M1
M1
M1
S4
M2
S4
S2
M1
M3
JU
S3

S3
S4
S4
S4

M3
M1
M3
M1
M3
M1
S3

S2

M1
M1
S4

X2010 03/06/2010

Campo4
PESCHIERA TRIATHLON ASD
TRIATHLON CREMONA STRADIVARI SSD RL
GRUPPO SPORTIVO FIAMME AZZURRE
TRIATHLON GENOVA ASD
ASD SPEZIA TRIATHLON
ASD VIRTUS ACQUI
ASD VIRTUS ACQUI
AS TORINO 3
TRIATHLON DUATHLON RIMINI ASD
TRIATHLON CREMONA STRADIVARI SSD RL
PIANETA ACQUA SSD
TRIATHLON NOVARA ASD
ASD MAREMOLA TRIATHLON
CARLO POLETTI ASD
TRIATHLON TEAM BRIANZA
TRISPORTS.IT TEAM ASD
TRIATHLON GENOVA ASD
SBR3 ASD
LEGA CICLISTICA BRUGHERIO 2 ASD
PRO PIACENZA TEAM
ASD ZENA TRI TEAM
AS TORINO 3
TRIATHLON GENOVA ASD
A TEAM TRIATHLON ASD
TRIATHLON TEAM BRIANZA
ALBA TRIATHLON
TRIATHLON GENOVA ASD
INTERNATIONAL 3 SPORT
TRIATHLON FAENZA TEAM MULTISPORT
ASD TEAM HIBISCUS
ASD TRIATHLON SAVONA
ASD ZENA TRI TEAM
AS TORINO 3

TRITEAM TICINO

C.U.S. PARMA ASD

ASD TEAM HIBISCUS
ASTORINO 3

TRIATHLON GENOVA ASD
LEGA CICLISTICA BRUGHERIO 2 ASD
ALBA TRIATHLON

VALLE GESSO SPORT
PIANETA ACQUA SSD

SAl FRECCE BIANCHE ASD
PRO PIACENZA TEAM
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Campol

EVANGELISTI MASSIMILIANO

FACCHINELLO MARCO
FAGGIANI MARCO
FALCO EZIO

FANTONE MARCO ERNESTO

FARELLI STEFANO
FELLI ROBERTO
FERRANDO FABIO
FERRARI FEDERICA
FERRARI MARCO
FERRARI MONICA
FERRARIS RENATO

FIA DAVIDE S.
FIORAMONTI SILVIO
FIORE LUCIANO
FISSORE BARTOLOMEO
FISTETTO PAOLO
FOGLINO STEFANO
FONTANEL MAURO
FONTANESI MATTEO
FRANCHINA ANDREA
FRIGNATI LUCA
FUGAGNOLI ROBERTO
FUGAZZA MAURO
FUSATO FEDERICO
FUSTINONI DEBORA
GALANTI MATTEO
GALBIATI COSTANTE
GALLO MARCO
GAMBINI RENZO
GANDOLFO CARLO
GARBIN ANDREA
GARINO MAURIZIO
GATTI MATTEO
GAVAZZENI GIANMARIA
GAZZARRINI CARLO
GENTILE MASSIMO
GESSATE ANDREA
GEUSA ERASMO
GHIBAUDO MASSIMO
GIBSON BEVERLEY
GILBERTI CHIARA
GRECO DONATO
GUARCELLO DOMENICA
GUERRI MARCO

Cam

M1
M1
S4
M2
M1
S4
S2
S4
S2
M1
M1
M2
S3
S4
M6
M4
M1
M1
M3
S2
S3
S3
S4

S4
M1
S4
M1
M1
M1
M2
S4
M1
S3
S4
M3
M1
S1
M1
S2
M1
S3
S3
S4
M2

X2010 03/06/2010

Campo4
TRIATHLON DUATHLON RIMINI ASD
INTERNATIONAL 3 SPORT
PONENTE TRIATHLON
AS TORINO 3
APD U.S. ACLI GIURIATI PIERO GARIMOLDI
ASTORINO 3
ATHLETIC RUNNER CLIMBER ASD
ASTORINO 3
FRIESIAN TEAM
TRIATHLON GENOVA ASD
FUMANE TRIATHLON ASD
AS TORINO 3
ALBA TRIATHLON

ASTORINO 3

INTERNATIONAL 3 SPORT

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO TRIATHLON
ASD VIRTUS ACQUI

ATHLETIC RUNNER CLIMBER ASD
POLISP GALILEO GIOVOLLEY ASD
ASD TRIATHLON BERGAMO
TRIATHLON TEAM BRIANZA

PRO PATRIA MILANO SRL SSD
TRIATHLON CREMONA STRADIVARI SSD RL
PRO PATRIA MILANO SRL SSD
ATHLETIC RUNNER CLIMBER ASD
ASD TRIATHLON SAVONA

STEEL TRIATHLON ASD

M.G.P. TRIATHLON ASD
TRIATHLON NOVARA ASD
TRIATHLON GENOVA ASD
TRIATHLON TEAM BRIANZA
PEPERONCINO TRIATHLON TEAM ASD
ONDAVERDE TRIATHLON ASD
STEEL TRIATHLON ASD

OLIMPIA TRIATHLON ASD

SAl FRECCE BIANCHE ASD
PIANETA ACQUA SSD

ADS SALUZZO SUB

CUNEO TRIATHLON

ALBA TRIATHLON

AS FREEZONE

IRONBIELLA TRIATHLON

ALBA TRIATHLON

G.S. PASTA GRANAROLO ASD
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Campol
GUGLIOTTA MICHELE
GUIDONI ANDREA
GULLO ROSOLINO
IANNICIELLO MASSIMO
INGARGIOLA ANDREA
ISOLA RICCARDO
KUHNREICH ELIA
LA VIOLA SALVATORE
LA VISTA LUIGI RODOLFO
LANDUCCI LUCA
LAVELLI MASSIMO
LAZZARONI DAVIDE
LICORDARI PAOLO
LO FARO FABRIZIO
LOCATELLI ALEX
LORUSSO RAFFAELE
LUPI FRANCO
LUPPI CESARE
LUZZATTO ENRICO G.
MAFFIOLETTI OMAR
MALANO MASSIMILIANO
MALDOTTI GIANCARLO
MALNATI GIORGIO
MANFREDINI MAURIZIO
MANICA WALTER
MANTOLINI SIMONE
MARCELLINO ALBERTO
MARCHESE CRISTIANO
MARCHESINI ANDREA
MARCIA MASSIMILIANO
MARIANI ENRICO
MARIANI VALTER
MARINI BRUNO
MARINO RICCARDO
MAROCCI ELENA EMILIA
MAROSTICA PAOLO
MARSEGLIA MARIO
MARSIGLIA MARCO
MARTINELLI STEFANO
MARTINI KRISTIAN
MASCHERONI MARIO
MASLOWSKY ALESSANDRO
MASSARI MIRCO
MASTROENI MATTEO
MAURI DIEGO

Cam

M1
M2
M5

M1
M2
U
M2
S4
M1
S4
M1
s3
S4
s3
s3
M3
M4
S4
s3
S4
S4
M1
M1

S2
M4
S4
M1
M1
M4
M2
M1
S4
M1
M2
M2
M1
S3
S3
S3

S3
S1
S3

X2010 03/06/2010

Campo4
CUNEO TRIATHLON
AS TORINO 3
AS TORINO 3
COLLI CICLI VELO SPORT CARPI ASD
TRIATHLON TEAM TRAPANI ASD
ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO TRIATHLON
TRIATHLON GENOVA ASD
CLUB NAUTICO MILANESE
PEPERONCINO TRIATHLON TEAM ASD
ASD SPEZIA TRIATHLON
AS FREEZONE
ASD TRIATHLON BERGAMO
AS TORINO 3
TRIATHLON TEAM BRIANZA
TRIATHLON CREMONA STRADIVARI SSD RL
CARLO POLETTI ASD
RIVIERA TRIATHLON 1992 ASD
ASD DA PAURA
RHO TRIATHLON CLUB
ASD TRIATHLON BERGAMO
AS TORINO 3
TRIATHLON CREMONA STRADIVARI SSD RL
VARESE TRIATHLON ASD
TRIATHLON CREMONA STRADIVARI SSD RL
ASD ZENA TRI TEAM
M.G.P. TRIATHLON ASD
OLIMPIA TRIATHLON ASD
CLUB NAUTICO MILANESE
A TEAM TRIATHLON ASD
SAI FRECCE BIANCHE ASD
ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO TRIATHLON
TRIATHLON TEAM BRIANZA
PIANETA ACQUA SSD
SAI FRECCE BIANCHE ASD
APD U.S. ACLI GIURIATI PIERO GARIMOLDI
CANOTTIERI TICINO PAVIA ASD
ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO TRIATHLON
RIVIERA TRIATHLON 1992 ASD
VARESE TRIATHLON ASD
ASD TRIATHLON SAVONA
A TEAM TRIATHLON ASD
CARLO POLETTI ASD
C.U.S. PARMA ASD
AS TORINO 3
TRIATHLON TEAM BRIANZA
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Campol
MAURO EDOARDO
MAZZOLENI DAVIDE
MEAZZA ANTONIO
MEINARDI DARIA
MELCHIORRI FABIO
MELISSANO FRANCESCO
MELLONI ALESSANDRO

MENEGHETTI BRUNO FABIO

MICHELOTTI ANDREA
MIGLIOLI MARTA
MINARINI FABRIZIO
MISTRI MAURIZIO
MOLA FABRIZIO
MOLERI ROSSANO
MONTORI MARCO
MONZA GIULIANO
MORGANTI MARCO
MORINI GIORGIO
NEBULONI CARLO
NEGRO MARCO
NICASTRI PAOLO
OGGERO ANDREA
OLIVERO ANDREA
OREGLIA DIEGO
ORO SARAH

ORRIERI MAURO
OSCULATI FABRIZIO
PADOVAN SAVIO
PAGANI ANTONIO
PAGANOTTI GIULIO
PALMUCCI DANILO
PANTANO GUIDO
PARODI MARIO
PASQUALINI BRUNO
PEDEMONTE SERGIO
PEDERZOLI LAURA
PEDRONI NICOLA
PELLEGRINI DEVI
PELLEGRINO CORRADO
PELLOGIA GIANCARLO
PENZO LUCA
PERRI'IVAN DAVIDE
PEZZAROSSA MARIA
PICCO ALESSIO
PICENNI VANES

Cam

M1
S4
M2
M3
M1
S3
S2
M1
S3
S2
M2
M2
S4

M1
M5
M2
M2
M1
S4
S3
M1
S4
S3
S4
M3
M2
M2
M1
M2
M2
S4
S4
S4
S3
EL
S3
S4
M1
M3
S4
S2
EL
EL
S3

X2010 03/06/2010

Campo4
TRIATHLON GENOVA ASD
STEEL TRIATHLON ASD
PRO PIACENZA TEAM
AS TORINO 3
ASD ZENA TRI TEAM
ALBA TRIATHLON
INTERNATIONAL 3 SPORT
ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO TRIATHLON
CUNEO TRIATHLON
TRIATHLON CREMONA STRADIVARI SSD RL
VARESE TRIATHLON ASD
STEEL TRIATHLON ASD
ALBA TRIATHLON
ASD DA PAURA
ASD MAREMOLA TRIATHLON
RIVIERA TRIATHLON 1992 ASD
C.U.S. PARMA ASD
C.U.S. PARMA ASD
ATHLETIC RUNNER CLIMBER ASD
ASTORINO 3
AS TORINO 3
ASD TRIATHLON SAVONA
ASD MAREMOLA TRIATHLON
ALBA TRIATHLON
ATHLETIC RUNNER CLIMBER ASD
STEEL TRIATHLON ASD
ATHLETIC RUNNER CLIMBER ASD
RIVIERA TRIATHLON 1992 ASD
AS FREEZONE
CARLO POLETTI ASD
SS LAZIO TRIATHLON
A TEAM TRIATHLON ASD
ASD TRIATHLON SAVONA
AS TORINO 3
TRIATHLON GENOVA ASD
FUMANE TRIATHLON ASD
EUROPA SPORTING CLUB SRL SSD BRESCIA
LA FENICE TRIATHLON ASD
CUNEO TRIATHLON
ASD GTT
ASD TRIATHLON SAVONA
SAI FRECCE BIANCHE ASD
C.U.S. PARMA ASD
TRIATHLON DUATHLON RIMINI ASD
STEEL TRIATHLON ASD
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Campol
PICONE PAOLO
PIGNONE MARCO
PINELLI SIMONE
PINHEIRO DAYAN
PIOVANO SARA
PIRAS OTTORINO
PIROLA MATTEO
PIROVANO DIMITRI
PITONZO FABRIZIO
PITTALUGA MATTEO

POLIKARPENKO VLADIMIR

PORRINO ALBERTO

PORTALUPI GIAMPAOLO
PORTOGHESE GIOVANNI

POZZI STEFANO
PREVEDINI MASSIMO
PULITANO' ILENIA
QUADRI RITA LILA
QUIET!I GIANNI
RADICI GIANANTONIO
RAMUNDO MICOL
RANZINI MASSIMILANO
RATTO CLAUDIO
RAVA FRANCESCO

RE ANDREA

RECHICHI GIUSEPPE
RESIDORI ALBERTO
RESSICO GIUSEPPE
RICCA ALBERTO

RICCI LUCIANO
RINERO MASSIMO
ROGGIERO ROBERTO
ROLLI AMBROGIO
ROMAIRONE FABRIZIO
ROMANO ANDREA
ROMBI ENNIO
ROSATI MASSIMO
ROSSI STEFANO
ROSSITTO DANIELE
ROSSO ANDREA
ROSSO LIVIO
ROVEDA GIORGIO
ROVERA GIAN LUCA
SAIA MARCO
SANTIMARIA MARGIE

Cam

M1
S1
M1
S3
M2
S4

M1
S2
EL
S4
S4
S4
s1
M2

M2
M3
S3
S4
M2
S3
M2
S4
S3
M3
S4
M3
M3
M1
S3

M1
M1
M3
M2
S4

M2
EL
M2
S4
S1

X2010 03/06/2010

Campo4
RIVIERA TRIATHLON 1992 ASD
RIVIERA TRIATHLON 1992 ASD
ASD MAREMOLA TRIATHLON
TRIATHLON GENOVA ASD
ASD TRIATHLON SAVONA
ASD ZENA TRI TEAM
ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO TRIATHLON
ATHLETIC RUNNER CLIMBER ASD
CLUB NAUTICO MILANESE
TRIATHLON GENOVA ASD
TRIATHLON CREMONA STRADIVARI SSD RL
AS TORINO 3
ASD ZENA TRI TEAM
A TEAM TRIATHLON ASD
ATHLETIC RUNNER CLIMBER ASD
PIANETA ACQUA SSD
ALBA TRIATHLON
TRIATHLON CREMONA STRADIVARI SSD RL
ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO TRIATHLON
CLUB NAUTICO MILANESE
TRIATHLON CREMONA STRADIVARI SSD RL
JUNIOR CLUB ASD
ASD VIRTUS ACQUI
ALBA TRIATHLON
CANOTTIERI TICINO PAVIA ASD
PEPERONCINO TRIATHLON TEAM ASD
VERONA TRIATHLON SCM ASD
IRONBIELLA TRIATHLON
ALBA TRIATHLON
SAI FRECCE BIANCHE ASD
ALBA TRIATHLON
ATHLETIC RUNNER CLIMBER ASD
TRIATHLON FAENZA TEAM MULTISPORT
ASD ZENA TRI TEAM
CUNEO TRIATHLON
TRIATHLON FAENZA TEAM MULTISPORT
C.U.S. PARMA ASD
BERIV MULTISPORT ASD
CARLO POLETTI ASD
CUNEO TRIATHLON
ALBA TRIATHLON
PEPERONCINO TRIATHLON TEAM ASD
ASD VIRTUS ACQUI
EUROPA SPORTING CLUB SRL SSD BRESCIA
SOCIETA' ATLETICA BELLINZAGO ASD
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Campol
SAPUPPO FEDERICO
SARTOR WALTER
SASSANO GIUSEPPE
SCAPIN MARCO
SCHIAPPARELLI MARCO
SCHMALZBAUER ANDRE'
SCUDELETTI GUIDO
SEMERIA FABRIZIO
SGARAMELLA GIOVANNI
SIGONA ATTILIO
SIMONS IAN ALEXANDER
SOAVE CARLOS MANUEL
SPATARO ROBERTO
SPOLETTINI RENATO
STEFANELLI ULISSE
STEFANI ANGELA
STRADA ANDREA
STRATA MARGHERITA
STROZZI LOREDANA
TAIANA EMILIANO
TALONI MARCO
TAPARELLI STEFANO
TAVECCHIO SARA
TAVELLI MARCO
TESTA MATTEO
TIBURTINI CARLA MARIA
TONINELLI MICHELE
TONSI FAUSTO
TORRE GIORGIO
TORRE PAOLO
TORRETTI PAOLA
TRAVERSA ANDREA
TRIMARCHI GAETANO
TUNESI MELANIE
TURRI GIANCARLO
VAGHINI ALESSANDRO
VALETTI ETTORE
VALLARINO ANGELA
VEDOVA DAMIANO
VELLANO ANDREA
VENTURA GIOVANNI
VERGA DAVIDE
VERGANI FABRIZIO
VERGANO GABRIELE
VIGNONE GIOVANNI

Cam

S4
S4
S4
M1
s3
M1
M2
M1
M4
M1
S4
S4
M2
M2

S4
S4
M5
M1
S3
M2
S3
EL
S2

M1
S2
S1
M1
M1
M2
S4
M3
S3
M1
M1
S4
M2
S4
S4
M1
S2
M2
S3
S4

X2010 03/06/2010

Campo4
CLUB NAUTICO MILANESE
CUNEO TRIATHLON
ALBA TRIATHLON
ATHLETIC RUNNER CLIMBER ASD
IRONBIELLA TRIATHLON

AS FREEZONE

RIVIERA TRIATHLON 1992 ASD

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO TRIATHLON
ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO TRIATHLON
ASD ZENA TRI TEAM

TRIATHLON CLUB MILANO ASD

ASD ZENA TRI TEAM

GS BARDOLINO

ASD TRIATHLON PAVESE

ASD BIKE STATION FILODIAM

TRIATHLON DUATHLON RIMINI ASD
ASTORINO 3

VARESE TRIATHLON ASD

A TEAM TRIATHLON ASD

OLIMPIA TRIATHLON ASD

TRIATHLON TEAM AVIA PERVIA MODENA
TRIATHLON CREMONA STRADIVARI SSD RL
ASD ZENA TRI TEAM

ASD MAREMOLA TRIATHLON

OLIMPIA TRIATHLON ASD

TRIATHLON CREMONA STRADIVARI SSD RL
AS FREEZONE

TRIATHLON GENOVA ASD

TRIATHLON GENOVA ASD

SAl FRECCE BIANCHE ASD

SAl FRECCE BIANCHE ASD

RIVIERA TRIATHLON 1992 ASD
PEPERONCINO TRIATHLON TEAM ASD
ATHLETIC RUNNER CLIMBER ASD

TRIATHLON CREMONA STRADIVARI SSD RL
TRIATHLON GENOVA ASD

SBR3 ASD

ASTORINO 3

AS FREEZONE

ATHLETIC RUNNER CLIMBER ASD

STEEL TRIATHLON ASD

PEPERONCINO TRIATHLON TEAM ASD
PRO PIACENZA TEAM
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Campol
VIGO MANUELE
VIO CARLO
VISIGALLI PAOLO
VIVIANI MASSIMO
WATZKE UMBERTO
ZAFFARONI MARCO
ZAMBELLI PAOLO
ZAMBONI ANDREA
ZANFORLIN MAURIZIO
ZANONI MASSIMO
ZARDINI NICOLA
ZAVANONE ILARIA
ZENONI OTTAVIO
ZOLLUMI EDMOND
ZUMBINO ALESSANDRO

Cam

M1
M2
S4
S4
S4
M2
S4
S4
M2
M3
M1
EL
S4
S3
S4

X2010 03/06/2010

Campo4
ZEPPELIN TRIATHLON TEAM
ASD ZENA TRI TEAM
ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO TRIATHLON
ASD SPEZIA TRIATHLON
STEEL TRIATHLON ASD
FRIESIAN TEAM
G.S. PASTA GRANAROLO ASD

TRIATHLON CREMONA STRADIVARI SSD RL
TRIATHLON ALTO ADIGE ASD

IRONY TRIATHLON TEAM ASD

ASTORINO 3

STEEL TRIATHLON ASD

ASD TRIATHLON BERGAMO

ASD DA PAURA
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